TRASCO® ES: “0” Backlash Coupling
TR
A
S
C
O
®
E

A
Coupling code Item Type Execution Bore
diameter Order example
GESLR38/45
Hub 1 GES2M F-C F.... GES2M38/45F35
Spider 1 AES B-G-R-V - AES38/45V
Distance between shaft DBSE DBSE= 1200 mm
Spider 2 AES B-G-R-V - AES38/45V
Hub 2 GES2M F-C F.... GESM38/45F35
A
[mm]
H
[mm]
I
[mm]
B
[mm]
M
[mm]
DBSE
min.
[mm]
L
[mm]
E
[mm]
t
[mm]
e
[mm]
dR
[mm]
30 18,5 14,5 36 13 72 DBSE + 29 32 7,5 11,5 27
40 25 17,5 49 16 98 DBSE + 35 47 8,0 14,5 40
55 30 22 59 18 121 DBSE + 44 57 10,5 20 50
65 35 25 67 20 137 DBSE + 50 73 11,5 25 60
80 45 33 83,5 24 169 DBSE + 66 84 15,5 30 70
95 50 36,5 93 26 180 DBSE + 73 94 18 36 80
105 56 39,5 103 28 202 DBSE + 79 105 18,5 36 100
Size
Dimensions
finished
bores
Clamping
Moment of inertia
[10
3
kgm
2
]
with dmax hub 1
Torsional
rigidity
dmin
[mm]
dmax
[mm]
Screws
DIN
4762-8.8
Coppia di
serraggio
MS [Nm]
Hub 1
J1
Hub 2
J2
Shaft
J3
CT
[Nm/rad]
14 5 16 M3 1,34 0,00406 0,00238 0,091 893
19/24 8 20 M6 10 0,02002 0,01304 0,329 3244